
#1 Men's 60 Meters
AE America East 6.75 Jon Atkins Binghamton 2017

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Shakur FR Albany 6.87 10

2 BLAKE, Michael SO UMass Lowell 6.89 8

3 STAATS, Shavar FR UMBC 6.91 6.903 6

4 CASAB, Lucas SO Albany 6.91 6.905 5

5 COTTON, Ben SR Maine 6.98 6.971 4

6 MUNRO, Garry FR Albany 6.98 6.980 3

7 WILLIAMS, Travis FR Albany 7.03 2

(Top 1 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 STAATS, Shavar FR UMBC 6.83Q 1(1)

2 WILLIAMS, Shakur FR Albany 6.84Q 3(1)

3 BLAKE, Michael SO UMass Lowell 6.90Q6.892 2(1)

4 CASAB, Lucas SO Albany 6.90q 6.899 1(2)

5 COTTON, Ben SR Maine 6.92q 3(2)

6 WILLIAMS, Travis FR Albany 6.96Q 4(1)

7 MUNRO, Garry FR Albany 6.97q 6.962 4(2)

8 BURKE, Jaeden SO UMBC 6.97q 6.963 4(3)

9 HAMES, Rashad SO Albany 6.98 6.974 1(3)

10 LEIGH, Jacob SO NJIT 6.98 6.976 2(2)

11 UMUHUZA, Blaise JR Albany 7.02 7.012 1(4)

12 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 7.02 7.015 2(3)

13 HIROOKA, Taiki FR Binghamton 7.03 7.021 1(5)

14 JACQUES, Kyle SR Maine 7.03 7.022 4(4)

15 EDWARDS, Jamel SO Albany 7.05 4(5)

16 LEONARD, Kaden FR Hartford 7.08 3(3)

17 WRIGHT, Roger SO UMBC 7.19 3(4)

18 GUMBS, Justin FR Binghamton 7.21 3(5)

19 MILLER, Henry FR Vermont 7.22 4(6)

20 OBI, Ndubuisi JR NJIT 7.23 2(4)

21 CRUZ, Ralph SO Maine 7.26 1(6)

22 QURESHI, Hamza SR NJIT 7.28 3(6)

23 ASANYA, Chike SR Vermont 7.32 3(7)

24 POQUETTE, Trey JR Vermont 7.39 2(5)

25 BOOKAL, Baijeon FR UMass Lowell 8.19 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 4

1 STAATS, Shavar FR UMBC 6.83Q

2 CASAB, Lucas SO Albany 6.90q 6.899

3 HAMES, Rashad SO Albany 6.98 6.974
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 UMUHUZA, Blaise JR Albany 7.02 7.012

5 HIROOKA, Taiki FR Binghamton 7.03 7.021

6 CRUZ, Ralph SO Maine 7.26

Heat 2 of 4

1 BLAKE, Michael SO UMass Lowell 6.90Q6.892

2 LEIGH, Jacob SO NJIT 6.98 6.976

3 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 7.02 7.015

4 OBI, Ndubuisi JR NJIT 7.23

5 POQUETTE, Trey JR Vermont 7.39

6 BOOKAL, Baijeon FR UMass Lowell 8.19

Heat 3 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Shakur FR Albany 6.84Q

2 COTTON, Ben SR Maine 6.92q

3 LEONARD, Kaden FR Hartford 7.08

4 WRIGHT, Roger SO UMBC 7.19

5 GUMBS, Justin FR Binghamton 7.21

6 QURESHI, Hamza SR NJIT 7.28

7 ASANYA, Chike SR Vermont 7.32

Heat 4 of 4

1 WILLIAMS, Travis FR Albany 6.96Q

2 MUNRO, Garry FR Albany 6.97q 6.962

3 BURKE, Jaeden SO UMBC 6.97q 6.963

4 JACQUES, Kyle SR Maine 7.03 7.022

5 EDWARDS, Jamel SO Albany 7.05

6 MILLER, Henry FR Vermont 7.22

#3 Men's 200 Meters
AE America East 20.98 Jan Michael Gutierrez Almedina Albany 2020

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 21.23 2(1) 10

2 BLAKE, Nicardo SO Albany 21.52 2(2) 8

3 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 21.64 1(1) 6

4 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 21.71 1(2) 5

5 BARNES, Shamar JR UMBC 21.74 1(3) 4

6 MUNRO, Garry FR Albany 21.80 1(4) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Shakur FR Albany 22.08 2(3) 2

8 BLAKE, Michael SO UMass Lowell 27.78 2(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 21.64

2 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 21.71
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
3 BARNES, Shamar JR UMBC 21.74

4 MUNRO, Garry FR Albany 21.80

Section 2 of 2

1 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 21.23

2 BLAKE, Nicardo SO Albany 21.52

3 WILLIAMS, Shakur FR Albany 22.08

4 BLAKE, Michael SO UMass Lowell 27.78

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 BLAKE, Michael SO UMass Lowell 21.46q 6(1)

2 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 21.47q 5(1)

3 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 21.64q 1(1)

4 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 21.71q 7(1)

5 BLAKE, Nicardo SO Albany 21.73q 8(1)

6 BARNES, Shamar JR UMBC 21.81q 3(1)

7 WILLIAMS, Shakur FR Albany 21.86q 21.858 3(2)

8 MUNRO, Garry FR Albany 21.86q 21.859 7(2)

9 LEIGH, Jacob SO NJIT 21.93 2(1)

10 ARNOLD, Michael JR UMBC 21.96 3(3)

11 STAATS, Shavar FR UMBC 21.99 8(2)

12 WILLIAMS, Travis FR Albany 22.03 1(2)

13 JACQUES, Kyle SR Maine 22.13 2(2)

14 COTTON, Ben SR Maine 22.16 4(1)

15 GUMBS, Justin FR Binghamton 22.25 22.246 5(2)

16 LEONARD, Kaden FR Hartford 22.25 22.247 1(3)

17 PIERCE, Taheer JR UMBC 22.26 6(2)

18 MILLER, Marquis FR UMBC 22.37 2(3)

19 GRAVES III, Eugene SO NJIT 22.38 4(2)

20 UMUHUZA, Blaise JR Albany 22.52 7(3)

21 ASANYA, Chike SR Vermont 22.66 8(3)

22 MILLER, Henry FR Vermont 22.68 6(3)

23 QURESHI, Hamza SR NJIT 22.82 2(4)

24 WRIGHT, Roger SO UMBC 22.88 3(4)

25 MAGGIO, Matt FR Vermont 22.91 7(4)

26 POQUETTE, Trey JR Vermont 23.15 6(4)

27 CRUZ, Ralph SO Maine 23.24 1(4)

28 HENRY, Andre FR NJIT 23.90 4(3)

29 JONES, Colin FR Maine 23.91 8(4)

BURKE, Jaeden SO UMBC DNF 4

CASAB, Lucas SO Albany FS 5

HEAT RESULTS
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 8

1 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 21.64q

2 WILLIAMS, Travis FR Albany 22.03

3 LEONARD, Kaden FR Hartford 22.25 22.247

4 CRUZ, Ralph SO Maine 23.24

Heat 2 of 8

1 LEIGH, Jacob SO NJIT 21.93

2 JACQUES, Kyle SR Maine 22.13

3 MILLER, Marquis FR UMBC 22.37

4 QURESHI, Hamza SR NJIT 22.82

Heat 3 of 8

1 BARNES, Shamar JR UMBC 21.81q

2 WILLIAMS, Shakur FR Albany 21.86q 21.858

3 ARNOLD, Michael JR UMBC 21.96

4 WRIGHT, Roger SO UMBC 22.88

Heat 4 of 8

1 COTTON, Ben SR Maine 22.16

2 GRAVES III, Eugene SO NJIT 22.38

3 HENRY, Andre FR NJIT 23.90

BURKE, Jaeden SO UMBC DNF

Heat 5 of 8

1 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 21.47q

2 GUMBS, Justin FR Binghamton 22.25 22.246

CASAB, Lucas SO Albany FS

Heat 6 of 8

1 BLAKE, Michael SO UMass Lowell 21.46q

2 PIERCE, Taheer JR UMBC 22.26

3 MILLER, Henry FR Vermont 22.68

4 POQUETTE, Trey JR Vermont 23.15

Heat 7 of 8

1 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 21.71q

2 MUNRO, Garry FR Albany 21.86q 21.859

3 UMUHUZA, Blaise JR Albany 22.52

4 MAGGIO, Matt FR Vermont 22.91

Heat 8 of 8

1 BLAKE, Nicardo SO Albany 21.73q

2 STAATS, Shavar FR UMBC 21.99

3 ASANYA, Chike SR Vermont 22.66

4 JONES, Colin FR Maine 23.91
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
AE America East 46.76 Idris Payne Northeastern 2005

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 47.44 2(1) 10

2 BOGANNAM, Kashief JR UMass Lowell 47.80 2(2) 8

3 BLAKE, Nicardo SO Albany 47.91 1(1) 6

4 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 47.96 2(3) 5

5 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 48.39 1(2) 4

6 JORDAN, Thomas SO UMass Lowell 48.98 1(3) 3

7 SIATON, Alex FR Vermont 49.38 2(4) 2

8 PIERCE, Taheer JR UMBC 50.21 1(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 BLAKE, Nicardo SO Albany 47.91

2 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 48.39

3 JORDAN, Thomas SO UMass Lowell 48.98

4 PIERCE, Taheer JR UMBC 50.21

Section 2 of 2

1 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 47.44

2 BOGANNAM, Kashief JR UMass Lowell 47.80

3 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 47.96

4 SIATON, Alex FR Vermont 49.38

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 47.58q 2(1)

2 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 48.12q 1(1)

3 BLAKE, Nicardo SO Albany 48.32q 5(1)

4 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 48.62q 3(1)

5 BOGANNAM, Kashief JR UMass Lowell 48.71q 5(2)

6 JORDAN, Thomas SO UMass Lowell 48.93q 4(1)

7 SIATON, Alex FR Vermont 49.13q 1(2)

8 PIERCE, Taheer JR UMBC 49.32q 1(3)

9 MILLER, Marquis FR UMBC 49.65 3(2)

10 BAIR, Jake JR Vermont 49.70 4(2)

11 HOENE, Nicholas FR Binghamton 49.81 2(2)

12 MADARIAGA, Oliver FR Binghamton 50.29 2(3)

13 ADEGBOYO, Anjayooluwa SO UMBC 51.05 3(3)

14 MUNROE, Andrew FR Maine 51.18 4(3)

15 OGILVIE, Eli SR Vermont 51.37 4(4)

16 MALDARI, Francesco FR Univ of NH 53.15 5(3)

HEAT RESULTS
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 5

1 GAUDREAU, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 48.12q

2 SIATON, Alex FR Vermont 49.13q

3 PIERCE, Taheer JR UMBC 49.32q

Heat 2 of 5

1 GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael SR Albany 47.58q

2 HOENE, Nicholas FR Binghamton 49.81

3 MADARIAGA, Oliver FR Binghamton 50.29

Heat 3 of 5

1 TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR Albany 48.62q

2 MILLER, Marquis FR UMBC 49.65

3 ADEGBOYO, Anjayooluwa SO UMBC 51.05

Heat 4 of 5

1 JORDAN, Thomas SO UMass Lowell 48.93q

2 BAIR, Jake JR Vermont 49.70

3 MUNROE, Andrew FR Maine 51.18

4 OGILVIE, Eli SR Vermont 51.37

Heat 5 of 5

1 BLAKE, Nicardo SO Albany 48.32q

2 BOGANNAM, Kashief JR UMass Lowell 48.71q

3 MALDARI, Francesco FR Univ of NH 53.15

#7 Men's 500 Meters
AE America East 1:02.06 Matthew LeLiever Albany 2017

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ARNOLD, Michael JR UMBC 1:04.66 1(1) 10

2 MARINO, Hunter SO UMass Lowell 1:04.83 2(1) 8

3 WARNER, Alex JR Vermont 1:04.89 2(2) 6

4 BACCHI, Matthew JR NJIT 1:04.96 2(3) 5

5 REAGAN, Easton JR Albany 1:05.03 1(2) 4

6 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:05.37 1(3) 3

7 GUIALDO, Raiden SO Albany 1:06.74 1(4) 2

8 ALPHONSE, Nicolas JR UMBC 1:07.47 2(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 ARNOLD, Michael JR UMBC 1:04.66

2 REAGAN, Easton JR Albany 1:05.03

3 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:05.37

4 GUIALDO, Raiden SO Albany 1:06.74

Section 2 of 2

1 MARINO, Hunter SO UMass Lowell 1:04.83
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#7 Men's 500 Meters (cont'd)
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 WARNER, Alex JR Vermont 1:04.89

3 BACCHI, Matthew JR NJIT 1:04.96

4 ALPHONSE, Nicolas JR UMBC 1:07.47

(Top 8 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WARNER, Alex JR Vermont 1:05.10q 1(1)

2 BACCHI, Matthew JR NJIT 1:05.61q 5(1)

3 REAGAN, Easton JR Albany 1:05.67q 1(2)

4 GUIALDO, Raiden SO Albany 1:05.72q 2(1)

5 MARINO, Hunter SO UMass Lowell 1:05.78q 4(1)

6 ARNOLD, Michael JR UMBC 1:05.79q 3(1)

7 ALPHONSE, Nicolas JR UMBC 1:05.80q 3(2)

8 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:06.09q 3(3)

9 TOLEDO, Fernando SO Binghamton 1:06.15 5(2)

10 MICHAUD, Conner FR Maine 1:06.19 2(2)

11 JOSEPH, Jovan FR Hartford 1:06.54 4(2)

12 KENNEFICK, Jack SR Univ of NH 1:06.84 5(3)

13 PROKOPIV, Andriy SR Binghamton 1:06.89 4(3)

14 DREGELY, Tyler SO UMBC 1:07.43 5(4)

15 O'CLAIR, Michael SR Maine 1:08.27 4(4)

16 EDMUND, Brandon FR Hartford 1:10.80 1(3)

O'NEILL, Sean JR UMass Lowell DNF 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 5

1 WARNER, Alex JR Vermont 1:05.10q

2 REAGAN, Easton JR Albany 1:05.67q

3 EDMUND, Brandon FR Hartford 1:10.80

Heat 2 of 5

1 GUIALDO, Raiden SO Albany 1:05.72q

2 MICHAUD, Conner FR Maine 1:06.19

O'NEILL, Sean JR UMass Lowell DNF

Heat 3 of 5

1 ARNOLD, Michael JR UMBC 1:05.79q

2 ALPHONSE, Nicolas JR UMBC 1:05.80q

3 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:06.09q

Heat 4 of 5

1 MARINO, Hunter SO UMass Lowell 1:05.78q

2 JOSEPH, Jovan FR Hartford 1:06.54

3 PROKOPIV, Andriy SR Binghamton 1:06.89

4 O'CLAIR, Michael SR Maine 1:08.27

Heat 5 of 5
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#7 Men's 500 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 BACCHI, Matthew JR NJIT 1:05.61q

2 TOLEDO, Fernando SO Binghamton 1:06.15

3 KENNEFICK, Jack SR Univ of NH 1:06.84

4 DREGELY, Tyler SO UMBC 1:07.43

#9 Men's 800 Meters
AE America East 1:48.37 Kevin Murphy Boston University 1998

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 OLIVIER, James SR Maine 1:51.41 3(1) 10

2 COMSTOCK, Bill SR Vermont 1:51.49 3(2) 8

3 RYAN, Sean SO Binghamton 1:52.13 3(3) 6

4 MCELROY, Joseph SO Univ of NH 1:52.46 3(4) 5

5 VENSON, Keveroy FR Albany 1:52.49 2(1) 4

6 MORAN, Cody SR UMass Lowell 1:52.54 3(5) 3

7 ADAMY, Dillon SO Univ of NH 1:52.84 3(6) 2

8 SCANLON, Mark SO Binghamton 1:53.36 3(7) 1

9 MUNERA, David SO NJIT 1:53.73 2(2)

10 CONDON, James JR UMass Lowell 1:53.90 3(8)

11 RESERVITZ, Zane JR Vermont 1:54.06 2(3)

12 REGGASA, Mulisa JR UMBC 1:54.30 2(4)

13 SIMPSON, Joel FR UMBC 1:54.95 2(5)

14 DIAZ, Lenny FR Albany 1:55.45 2(6)

15 FOFANA, Lamine SO UMBC 1:56.97 2(7)

16 DESROSIERS, Dawson SO Maine 1:57.88 2(8)

17 BRYANT, Levi FR UMBC 1:58.79 1(1)

18 ANTONETTI, Peter SR UMBC 1:58.89 1(2)

19 MUCCI, Joey FR NJIT 1:59.80 1(3)

20 DANAHER, Liam SO Albany 2:01.70 1(4)

21 SHENODA, Andrew JR NJIT 2:06.93 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 BRYANT, Levi FR UMBC 1:58.79

2 ANTONETTI, Peter SR UMBC 1:58.89

3 MUCCI, Joey FR NJIT 1:59.80

4 DANAHER, Liam SO Albany 2:01.70

5 SHENODA, Andrew JR NJIT 2:06.93

Section 2 of 3

1 VENSON, Keveroy FR Albany 1:52.49

2 MUNERA, David SO NJIT 1:53.73

3 RESERVITZ, Zane JR Vermont 1:54.06

4 REGGASA, Mulisa JR UMBC 1:54.30

5 SIMPSON, Joel FR UMBC 1:54.95

6 DIAZ, Lenny FR Albany 1:55.45

7 FOFANA, Lamine SO UMBC 1:56.97
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#9 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
8 DESROSIERS, Dawson SO Maine 1:57.88

Section 3 of 3

1 OLIVIER, James SR Maine 1:51.41

2 COMSTOCK, Bill SR Vermont 1:51.49

3 RYAN, Sean SO Binghamton 1:52.13

4 MCELROY, Joseph SO Univ of NH 1:52.46

5 MORAN, Cody SR UMass Lowell 1:52.54

6 ADAMY, Dillon SO Univ of NH 1:52.84

7 SCANLON, Mark SO Binghamton 1:53.36

8 CONDON, James JR UMass Lowell 1:53.90

#11 Men's 1000 Meters
AE America East 2:20.50 Erik Nadeau Northeastern 1992

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 COSGROVE, Daniel JR UMass Lowell 2:25.55 2(1) 10

2 BELLOMO, Noah SR UMass Lowell 2:27.21 2(2) 8

3 GALLIGAN, Cian SO Binghamton 2:27.22 2(3) 6

4 HUFF, Brennan SR Vermont 2:27.49 2(4) 5

5 ROGALSKI, Jared FR Albany 2:28.24 2(5) 4

6 CHAMPLIN, Timothy SO UMass Lowell 2:28.61 2(6) 3

7 MAY, Keith JR Hartford 2:29.06 2(7) 2

8 SAWYER, Spenser JR Univ of NH 2:29.33 1(1) 1

9 COLE-FRENCH, William FR UMass Lowell 2:29.46 1(2)

10 CURRAN, William SO Univ of NH 2:29.59 1(3)

11 PLAZA, Zachary FR Univ of NH 2:29.61 1(4)

12 FINN, Kevin FR Univ of NH 2:31.28 1(5)

13 RITTENBURG, Liam JR Vermont 2:31.68 1(6)

14 MORENA, Matthew SO NJIT 2:37.18 1(7)

15 GROFF, Christian SR Vermont 2:37.49 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 SAWYER, Spenser JR Univ of NH 2:29.33

2 COLE-FRENCH, William FR UMass Lowell 2:29.46

3 CURRAN, William SO Univ of NH 2:29.59

4 PLAZA, Zachary FR Univ of NH 2:29.61

5 FINN, Kevin FR Univ of NH 2:31.28

6 RITTENBURG, Liam JR Vermont 2:31.68

7 MORENA, Matthew SO NJIT 2:37.18

Section 2 of 2

1 COSGROVE, Daniel JR UMass Lowell 2:25.55

2 BELLOMO, Noah SR UMass Lowell 2:27.21

3 GALLIGAN, Cian SO Binghamton 2:27.22

4 HUFF, Brennan SR Vermont 2:27.49

5 ROGALSKI, Jared FR Albany 2:28.24

6 CHAMPLIN, Timothy SO UMass Lowell 2:28.61
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#11 Men's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
7 MAY, Keith JR Hartford 2:29.06

8 GROFF, Christian SR Vermont 2:37.49

#13 Men's 1 Mile Run
AE America East 3:59.24 Rich Peters Boston University 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHAFFER, Dan SR Binghamton 4:07.72 2(1) 10

2 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 4:09.03 2(2) 8

3 HOLMES, Derek SR UMass Lowell 4:09.04 2(3) 6

4 BROSH, Sam SR UMBC 4:09.84 2(4) 5

5 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 4:10.71 2(5) 4

6 O'BRIEN, Nicholas SR Hartford 4:10.77 2(6) 3

7 NEILAN, Paul FR UMass Lowell 4:11.52 2(7) 2

8 DEANGELO, Nate FR UMass Lowell 4:12.59 2(8) 1

9 O'DRISCOLL, Steve SR Vermont 4:14.95 2(9)

10 TAYLOR, Zachary SO UMBC 4:19.06 2(10)

11 MCKEEVER, Mack FR UMBC 4:20.77 1(1)

12 MORENA, Matthew SO NJIT 4:21.13 1(2)

13 DEAL, Christian JR Hartford 4:22.52 2(11)

14 JOYCE, Joe SR Vermont 4:24.74 1(3)

15 SHENODA, Andrew JR NJIT 4:37.30 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MCKEEVER, Mack FR UMBC 4:20.77

2 MORENA, Matthew SO NJIT 4:21.13

3 JOYCE, Joe SR Vermont 4:24.74

4 SHENODA, Andrew JR NJIT 4:37.30

Section 2 of 2

1 SCHAFFER, Dan SR Binghamton 4:07.72

2 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 4:09.03

3 HOLMES, Derek SR UMass Lowell 4:09.04

4 BROSH, Sam SR UMBC 4:09.84

5 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 4:10.71

6 O'BRIEN, Nicholas SR Hartford 4:10.77

7 NEILAN, Paul FR UMass Lowell 4:11.52

8 DEANGELO, Nate FR UMass Lowell 4:12.59

9 O'DRISCOLL, Steve SR Vermont 4:14.95

10 TAYLOR, Zachary SO UMBC 4:19.06

11 DEAL, Christian JR Hartford 4:22.52

#15 Men's 3000 Meters
AE America East 8:11.79 Matt Smith Boston University 1998

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLMES, Derek SR UMass Lowell AE 8:10.07 2(1) 10

2 GUERCI, Ryan SO Binghamton AE 8:10.55 2(2) 8
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
3 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 8:12.00 2(3) 6

4 RILEY, John SO UMass Lowell 8:12.13 2(4) 5

5 CLOUTIER, Kyle SR UMass Lowell 8:13.43 2(5) 4

6 TROXELL, Alec JR Maine 8:14.96 2(6) 3

7 EVERETT, Drew JR UMass Lowell 8:15.75 2(7) 2

8 VAN DEN AKKER, Jan Wouter FR UMass Lowell 8:18.43 2(8) 1

9 HINDLE, Cameron FR UMBC 8:20.95 2(9)

10 GARCIA, Brandon SO Albany 8:22.11 2(10)

11 MATYAS, Wyatt SR Vermont 8:23.09 2(11)

12 MARION, Hunter FR UMass Lowell 8:23.54 1(1)

13 MARSANSKIS, Luke JR Maine 8:25.77 2(12)

14 HYNES, Matt SR Vermont 8:26.12 2(13)

15 WALSH, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 8:27.24 1(2)

16 COTE, Davis FR Vermont 8:28.80 2(14)

17 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 8:29.52 2(15)

18 ALLEN, Jeffrey SO Univ of NH 8:30.88 1(3)

19 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 8:33.13 1(4)

20 ESSEL, David JR NJIT 8:35.44 1(5)

21 SPARKS, Jameson FR Vermont 8:37.09 1(6)

22 MCGLEW, Brian SR NJIT 8:37.56 1(7)

23 STINE, Nathan JR Vermont 8:38.90 1(8)

24 AMSDEN, Owen SR Vermont 8:39.18 1(9)

25 DVORSKY, Anthony FR NJIT 8:41.82 1(10)

26 TAYLOR, Daron SO UMBC 8:45.98 1(11)

27 QUIRION, Myles SO Maine 8:51.42 1(12)

28 COFFIN, Connor SO Maine 9:24.86 1(13)

VELAZQUEZ, Jake FR UMass Lowell DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MARION, Hunter FR UMass Lowell 8:23.54

2 WALSH, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 8:27.24

3 ALLEN, Jeffrey SO Univ of NH 8:30.88

4 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 8:33.13

5 ESSEL, David JR NJIT 8:35.44

6 SPARKS, Jameson FR Vermont 8:37.09

7 MCGLEW, Brian SR NJIT 8:37.56

8 STINE, Nathan JR Vermont 8:38.90

9 AMSDEN, Owen SR Vermont 8:39.18

10 DVORSKY, Anthony FR NJIT 8:41.82

11 TAYLOR, Daron SO UMBC 8:45.98

12 QUIRION, Myles SO Maine 8:51.42

13 COFFIN, Connor SO Maine 9:24.86

Section 2 of 2

1 HOLMES, Derek SR UMass Lowell AE 8:10.07
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#15 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
2 GUERCI, Ryan SO Binghamton AE 8:10.55

3 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 8:12.00

4 RILEY, John SO UMass Lowell 8:12.13

5 CLOUTIER, Kyle SR UMass Lowell 8:13.43

6 TROXELL, Alec JR Maine 8:14.96

7 EVERETT, Drew JR UMass Lowell 8:15.75

8 VAN DEN AKKER, Jan Wouter FR UMass Lowell 8:18.43

9 HINDLE, Cameron FR UMBC 8:20.95

10 GARCIA, Brandon SO Albany 8:22.11

11 MATYAS, Wyatt SR Vermont 8:23.09

12 MARSANSKIS, Luke JR Maine 8:25.77

13 HYNES, Matt SR Vermont 8:26.12

14 COTE, Davis FR Vermont 8:28.80

15 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 8:29.52

VELAZQUEZ, Jake FR UMass Lowell DNF

#17 Men's 5000 Meters
AE America East 14:03.82 Karl Rasmussen Boston University 1998

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 14:08.57 2(1) 10

2 RILEY, John SO UMass Lowell 14:09.58 2(2) 8

3 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 14:12.17 2(3) 6

4 MARION, Hunter FR UMass Lowell 14:17.29 2(4) 5

5 CLOUTIER, Kyle SR UMass Lowell 14:18.15 2(5) 4

6 EVERETT, Drew JR UMass Lowell 14:19.79 2(6) 3

7 STONE, Josh FR Binghamton 14:20.48 2(7) 2

8 MARSANSKIS, Luke JR Maine 14:24.56 2(8) 1

9 MILLS, Samuel JR Maine 14:25.18 2(9)

10 ALLEN, Jeffrey SO Univ of NH 14:27.42 2(10)

11 HYNES, Matt SR Vermont 14:28.03 2(11)

12 DOLAN, Marty SO Binghamton 14:31.98 2(12)

13 WALSH, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 14:38.44 2(13)

14 LEFF, David SR Binghamton 14:40.49 2(14)

15 MATYAS, Wyatt SR Vermont 14:41.92 2(15)

16 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 14:48.77 1(1)

17 GARCIA, Brandon SO Albany 14:49.80 1(2)

18 MCGLEW, Brian SR NJIT 14:51.43 1(3)

19 AMSDEN, Owen SR Vermont 14:59.46 1(4)

20 HUSSEN, Jafar SO UMBC 15:00.96 1(5)

21 CARET, Elijah SO Maine 15:06.37 1(6)

22 DVORSKY, Anthony FR NJIT 15:09.53 1(7)

23 BRUTVAN, Riley FR Hartford 15:22.79 1(8)

24 WALKER, Matthew JR Univ of NH 15:42.22 1(9)

25 CAYER, Cole JR Hartford 15:44.59 1(10)

26 GOYDEN, Matthew SR Binghamton 15:45.24 1(11)

27 FAHEY, James FR Maine 15:52.57 1(12)

28 BERGERON, Lucas SO Maine 16:00.20 1(13)
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#17 Men's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

JACOB, Matthew SO Binghamton DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 DENIS, Ian SR Vermont 14:48.77

2 GARCIA, Brandon SO Albany 14:49.80

3 MCGLEW, Brian SR NJIT 14:51.43

4 AMSDEN, Owen SR Vermont 14:59.46

5 HUSSEN, Jafar SO UMBC 15:00.96

6 CARET, Elijah SO Maine 15:06.37

7 DVORSKY, Anthony FR NJIT 15:09.53

8 BRUTVAN, Riley FR Hartford 15:22.79

9 WALKER, Matthew JR Univ of NH 15:42.22

10 CAYER, Cole JR Hartford 15:44.59

11 GOYDEN, Matthew SR Binghamton 15:45.24

12 FAHEY, James FR Maine 15:52.57

13 BERGERON, Lucas SO Maine 16:00.20

Section 2 of 2

1 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 14:08.57

2 RILEY, John SO UMass Lowell 14:09.58

3 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 14:12.17

4 MARION, Hunter FR UMass Lowell 14:17.29

5 CLOUTIER, Kyle SR UMass Lowell 14:18.15

6 EVERETT, Drew JR UMass Lowell 14:19.79

7 STONE, Josh FR Binghamton 14:20.48

8 MARSANSKIS, Luke JR Maine 14:24.56

9 MILLS, Samuel JR Maine 14:25.18

10 ALLEN, Jeffrey SO Univ of NH 14:27.42

11 HYNES, Matt SR Vermont 14:28.03

12 DOLAN, Marty SO Binghamton 14:31.98

13 WALSH, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 14:38.44

14 LEFF, David SR Binghamton 14:40.49

15 MATYAS, Wyatt SR Vermont 14:41.92

JACOB, Matthew SO Binghamton DNF

#19 Men's 60m Hurdles
AE America East 7.87 Trae Proctor UMBC 2013

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MESSADO, Antwone FR Albany 8.15 10

2 LAWSON, Griffin FR Maine 8.28 8

3 SWEENEY, Eamon FR Maine 8.31 6

4 RIPPSTEIN, Adrian SO Binghamton 8.37 5

5 REAGAN, Easton JR Albany 8.44 4

6 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 8.47 3
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#19 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

MONAHAN, Michael SR Univ of NH DNF

MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton DNF

(Top 2 per Heat + next 4 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 MESSADO, Antwone FR Albany 8.07Q 1(1)

2 MONAHAN, Michael SR Univ of NH 8.28Q 2(1)

3 REAGAN, Easton JR Albany 8.34Q 2(2)

4 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 8.35Q 1(2)

5 RIPPSTEIN, Adrian SO Binghamton 8.36q 2(3)

6 SWEENEY, Eamon FR Maine 8.37q 1(3)

7 LAWSON, Griffin FR Maine 8.46q 1(4)

8 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 8.48q 2(4)

9 VAN SADERS, Thomas SO NJIT 8.58 2(5)

10 ALPHONSE, Nicolas JR UMBC 8.80 1(5)

11 KELL, Noah FR Hartford 8.88 2(6)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 MESSADO, Antwone FR Albany 8.07Q

2 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 8.35Q

3 SWEENEY, Eamon FR Maine 8.37q

4 LAWSON, Griffin FR Maine 8.46q

5 ALPHONSE, Nicolas JR UMBC 8.80

Heat 2 of 2

1 MONAHAN, Michael SR Univ of NH 8.28Q

2 REAGAN, Easton JR Albany 8.34Q

3 RIPPSTEIN, Adrian SO Binghamton 8.36q

4 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 8.48q

5 VAN SADERS, Thomas SO NJIT 8.58

6 KELL, Noah FR Hartford 8.88

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
AE America East 3:11.58 C Smith, C Gilbert, A Haupt, C arnett Binghamton 2011

Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Albany (A) 3:13.94 2(1) 10

1) BLAKE, Nicardo SO 2) TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR

3) REAGAN, Easton JR 4) GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael

2 UMass Lowell (A) 3:16.48 2(2) 8

1) MARINO, Hunter SO 2) BOGANNAM, Kashief JR

3) JORDAN, Thomas SO 4) GAUDREAU, Joseph JR

2022 AMERICA EAST INDOOR TRACK & FIELD
CHAMPIONSHIPS
Boston, MA
Boston University-Track & Tennis Center

2/25/2022 - 2/26/2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Kate Bergstrom
Timing:
Lancer Timing Services

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/26/2022 4:42 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 14



#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
3 NJIT (A) 3:17.55 2(3) 6

1) VAN SADERS, Thomas SO 2) GRAVES III, Eugene SO

3) BACCHI, Matthew JR 4) LEIGH, Jacob SO

4 Vermont (A) 3:18.79 2(4) 5

1) BAIR, Jake JR 2) MAGGIO, Matt FR

3) WARNER, Alex JR 4) SIATON, Alex FR

5 UMBC (A) 3:18.95 2(5) 4

1) ARNOLD, Michael JR 2) PIERCE, Taheer JR

3) MILLER, Marquis FR 4) ADEGBOYO, Anjayooluwa SO

6 Binghamton (A) 3:19.90 1(1) 3

1) TOLEDO, Fernando SO 2) MADARIAGA, Oliver FR

3) HOENE, Nicholas FR 4) JOHNSON, Marcus FR

7 Univ of NH (A) 3:22.52 1(2) 2

1) SUTTON, Adrian SO 2) KENNEFICK, Jack SR

3) CURRAN, William SO 4) NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel JR

8 Maine (A) 3:24.05 1(3) 1

1) JACQUES, Kyle SR 2) MUNROE, Andrew FR

3) O'CLAIR, Michael SR 4) COTTON, Ben SR

9 Hartford (A) 3:24.11 1(4)

1) EDMUND, Brandon FR 2) LEONARD, Kaden FR

3) DEPAS, Kaylan SR 4) JOSEPH, Jovan FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Binghamton (A) 3:19.90

1) TOLEDO, Fernando SO 2) MADARIAGA, Oliver FR

3) HOENE, Nicholas FR 4) JOHNSON, Marcus FR

2 Univ of NH (A) 3:22.52

1) SUTTON, Adrian SO 2) KENNEFICK, Jack SR

3) CURRAN, William SO 4) NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel JR

3 Maine (A) 3:24.05

1) JACQUES, Kyle SR 2) MUNROE, Andrew FR

3) O'CLAIR, Michael SR 4) COTTON, Ben SR

4 Hartford (A) 3:24.11

1) EDMUND, Brandon FR 2) LEONARD, Kaden FR

3) DEPAS, Kaylan SR 4) JOSEPH, Jovan FR

Section 2 of 2

1 Albany (A) 3:13.94

1) BLAKE, Nicardo SO 2) TAPANDE-NGOMBE, Yourry SR

3) REAGAN, Easton JR 4) GUTIERREZ ALMEDINA, Jan Michael

2 UMass Lowell (A) 3:16.48
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note

1) MARINO, Hunter SO 2) BOGANNAM, Kashief JR

3) JORDAN, Thomas SO 4) GAUDREAU, Joseph JR

4 Vermont (A) 3:18.79

1) BAIR, Jake JR 2) MAGGIO, Matt FR

3) WARNER, Alex JR 4) SIATON, Alex FR

5 UMBC (A) 3:18.95

1) ARNOLD, Michael JR 2) PIERCE, Taheer JR

3) MILLER, Marquis FR 4) ADEGBOYO, Anjayooluwa SO

#23 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
AE America East 7:30.56 B Whelan, B Horvath, S Ross, R Peters Boston University 2012

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 UMass Lowell (A) 7:40.21 10

1) COSGROVE, Daniel JR 2) BELLOMO, Noah SR

3) DEANGELO, Nate FR 4) MORAN, Cody  SR

2 Univ of NH (A) 7:40.88 8

1) CONERY, Colin JR 2) ADAMY, Dillon  SO

3) SAWYER, Spenser JR 4) MCELROY, Joseph SO

3 UMBC (A) 7:46.10 6

1) DREGELY, Tyler SO 2) SIMPSON, Joel FR

3) FOFANA, Lamine SO 4) REGGASA, Mulisa  JR

4 Albany (A) 7:47.91 5

1) DIAZ, Lenny  FR 2) ROGALSKI, Jared FR

3) VENSON, Keveroy FR 4) DANAHER, Liam SO

5 Vermont (A) 7:56.05 4

1) MORRISSEY, Kenneth FR 2) COMSTOCK, Bill SR

3) HUFF, Brennan SR 4) KIRN, Cameron FR

6 Hartford (A) 7:57.41 3

1) O'BRIEN, Nicholas SR 2) LAMBURN, William FR

3) DEAL, Christian JR 4) MAY, Keith JR

7 Maine (A) 8:13.63 2

1) DESROSIERS, Dawson SO 2) MACKLIN, Fisher FR

3) OSBORNE, Harrison SO 4) OLIVIER, James SR

#25 Men's 4000m DMR
AE America East 9:42.99 A Lozier, J Greene, T Fogarty, R Albany 2009

Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Binghamton (A) AE 9:42.02 10

1) RYAN, Sean SO 2) PROKOPIV, Andriy SR

3) SCANLON, Mark SO 4) SCHAFFER, Dan SR
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#25 Men's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 UMass Lowell (A) 9:43.99 8

1) COSGROVE, Daniel JR 2) MORAN, Cody  SR

3) BELLOMO, Noah SR 4) HOLMES, Derek SR

3 UMBC (A) 9:58.95 6

1) BROSH, Sam SR 2) FOFANA, Lamine SO

3) REGGASA, Mulisa  JR 4) HINDLE, Cameron FR

4 Univ of NH (A) 10:06.71 5

1) FINN, Kevin  FR 2) SUTTON, Adrian SO

3) CONERY, Colin JR 4) SHEA, Aidan FR

5 Vermont (A) 10:07.32 4

1) MORRISSEY, Kenneth FR 2) KIRN, Cameron FR

3) RESERVITZ, Zane JR 4) COTE, Davis FR

6 NJIT (A) 10:07.84 3

1) MORENA, Matthew SO 2) VAN SADERS, Thomas SO

3) MUNERA, David SO 4) ESSEL, David JR

7 Hartford (A) 10:15.65 2

1) O'BRIEN, Nicholas SR 2) DEPAS, Kaylan SR

3) LAMBURN, William FR 4) DEAL, Christian JR

8 Maine (A) 10:32.51 1

1) COFFIN, Tristram SO 2) MICHAUD, Conner FR

3) DESROSIERS, Dawson SO 4) MACKLIN, Fisher FR

#27 Men's High Jump
AE America East 2.22m Alexander Bowen Jr. Albany 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.05 2.10 2.14 Pts
1 MCGRATH, Kevin JR Univ of NH 2.10m 6' 103 /4 --- --- O O O O X 10

2 CLAVETTE, Anthony JR Hartford 2.00m 6' 63 /4 --- O XO O XXX 8

3 LEIGH, Jacob SO NJIT 2.00m 6' 63 /4 O O XXO O XXX 6

4 MAKIEJ, Michael FR UMass Lowell 2.00m 6' 63 /4 O XO XO XXO XXX 5

5 NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel JR Univ of NH 1.95m 6' 43 /4 --- XO XXO XXX 4

6 KELLY, Andrew FR Univ of NH 1.95m 6' 43 /4 --- XXO XXO XXX 3

7 GENDRON, Ryan FR Maine 1.90m 6' 23 /4 O O XXX 1

7 HOBBS, Nathan SO Univ of NH 1.90m 6' 23 /4 --- O XXX 1

7 DEBOER, Pierce FR Vermont 1.90m 6' 23 /4 O O XXX 1

10 HARRIS, Elijah FR Albany 1.90m 6' 23 /4 O XO XXX

11 FARQUHARSON, Stephan FR Albany 1.90m 6' 23 /4 --- XXO --- --- X-X

12 MILLS, Kevin FR Vermont 1.85m 6' 03 /4 O XXX

#29 Men's Pole Vault
AE America East 5.40m Rory Quiller Binghamton 2007

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.90 Pts
1 GRIBBEN, Casey JR Binghamton 4.80m 15' 9" --- --- XO O XO O XXX 10
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#29 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
2 HOFFMAN, Ian SO UMBC 4.65m 15' 3" --- --- O O O XXX 8

3 LOVE, Brandon FR Binghamton 4.65m 15' 3" --- --- XO O O XXX 6

4 HATZMANN, Charlie FR Albany 4.50m 14' 9" --- O O O XXX 5

5 DAVIS , Maxwell FR UMass Lowell 4.50m 14' 9" O O XXO XO XXX 4

6 LIZZOTTE, Dominick SR Maine 4.35m 14' 31 /4 XO O O XXX 3

7 MCDONOUGH, Jason FR Albany 4.35m 14' 31 /4 --- XXO O XXX 2

8 GREEN, William SR Maine 4.35m 14' 31 /4 --- XO XXO XXX 1

9 KOPETZ, Carson FR Vermont 4.20m 13' 91 /4 O O XXX

10 IANNIELLO, Alexander JR UMBC 4.20m 13' 91 /4 O XXO XXX

11 LOTHAMER, Joseph FR Hartford 4.05m 13' 31 /2 O XXX

11 DENGLER, Ember FR Albany 4.05m 13' 31 /2 O XXX

BAKER, Michael SO Albany NH --- XXX

#31 Men's Long Jump
AE America East 7.67m Terrel Davis Hartford 2020

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 RESTIVO, Jake JR Binghamton 7.28m 23' 103 /4 7.00 6.80 7.07 7.28 7.10 2(1) 10

2 GORDON, Louis SO Albany 7.28m 23' 103 /4 6.64 7.02 6.76 7.06 7.28 7.00 2(2) 8

3 BLUE, Robert JR Albany 7.22m 23' 81 /4 7.22 PASS 7.14 PASS 7.09 2(3) 6

4 JOHNSON, Marcus FR Binghamton 7.16m 23' 6" FOUL 6.81 (+0.0) 6.74 (+0.0) FOUL 7.10 (+0.0) 7.16 (+0.0) 1(1) 5

5 MCFADDEN, Marcus SO Albany 7.15m 23' 51 /2 6.66 6.92 6.97 6.80 6.75 7.15 2(4) 4

6 ODURO, Evans SO UMass Lowell 7.10m 23' 31 /2 6.92 7.10 6.80 2(5) 3

7 JACQUES, Kyle SR Maine 7.01m 23' 0" 7.01 6.93 7.01 2(6) 2

8 CEPHUS, Daniel FR Albany 6.93m 22' 9" 6.93 6.80 6.87 6.60 6.76 6.85 2(7) 1

9 NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel JR Univ of NH 6.75m 22' 13 /4 6.51 (+0.0) 6.73 (+0.0) 6.75 (+0.0) 6.53 (+0.0) 6.46 (+0.0) 6.52 (+0.0) 1(2)

10 EDWARDS, Jamel SO Albany 6.73m 22' 1" FOUL FOUL 6.73 (+0.0) 1(3)

11 COTTON, Ben SR Maine 6.69m 21' 111 /2 6.59 6.69 6.57 2(8)

12 KHAIRAT, Ibrahim FR UMBC 6.65m 21' 10" 6.65 (+0.0) 6.54 (+0.0) FOUL 1(4)

13 HOBBS, Nathan SO Univ of NH 6.45m 21' 2" FOUL 6.45 (+0.0) 6.42 (+0.0) 1(5)

14 KHAN, Waheeb SO NJIT 6.44m 21' 11 /2 6.44 6.30 2(9)

15 QUINN, Christian FR Albany 6.42m 21' 03 /4 6.42 2(10)

16 CRISPIN, Kamundala SO Maine 6.02m 19' 9" 5.61 (+0.0) 5.91 (+0.0) 6.02 (+0.0) 1(6)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Marcus FR Binghamton 7.16m 23' 6" FOUL 6.81 (+0.0) 6.74 (+0.0) FOUL 7.10 (+0.0) 7.16 (+0.0)

2 NKOUNKOU, Emmanuel JR Univ of NH 6.75m 22' 13 /4 6.51 (+0.0) 6.73 (+0.0) 6.75 (+0.0) 6.53 (+0.0) 6.46 (+0.0) 6.52 (+0.0)

3 EDWARDS, Jamel SO Albany 6.73m 22' 1" FOUL FOUL 6.73 (+0.0)

4 KHAIRAT, Ibrahim FR UMBC 6.65m 21' 10" 6.65 (+0.0) 6.54 (+0.0) FOUL

5 HOBBS, Nathan SO Univ of NH 6.45m 21' 2" FOUL 6.45 (+0.0) 6.42 (+0.0)

6 CRISPIN, Kamundala SO Maine 6.02m 19' 9" 5.61 (+0.0) 5.91 (+0.0) 6.02 (+0.0)

Flight 2 of 2

1 RESTIVO, Jake JR Binghamton 7.28m 23' 103 /4 7.00 6.80 7.07 7.28 7.10

2 GORDON, Louis SO Albany 7.28m 23' 103 /4 6.64 7.02 6.76 7.06 7.28 7.00

3 BLUE, Robert JR Albany 7.22m 23' 81 /4 7.22 PASS 7.14 PASS 7.09

4 MCFADDEN, Marcus SO Albany 7.15m 23' 51 /2 6.66 6.92 6.97 6.80 6.75 7.15
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#31 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 MCFADDEN, Marcus SO Albany 7.15m 23' 51 /2

6 JACQUES, Kyle SR Maine 7.01m 23' 0" 7.01 6.93 7.01

7 CEPHUS, Daniel FR Albany 6.93m 22' 9" 6.93 6.80 6.87 6.60 6.76 6.85

8 COTTON, Ben SR Maine 6.69m 21' 111 /2 6.59 6.69 6.57

9 KHAN, Waheeb SO NJIT 6.44m 21' 11 /2 6.44 6.30

10 QUINN, Christian FR Albany 6.42m 21' 03 /4 6.42

#33 Men's Triple Jump
AE America East 15.65m Nasim Siddeeq Albany 2009

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BLUE, Robert JR Albany AE 15.76m 51' 81 /2 14.92 (+0.0)  (+0.0) 15.40 (+0.0) 15.76 (+0.0)  (+0.0) FOUL 10

2 JEANNOT, Marcrene FR Binghamton 15.12m 49' 71 /4 14.40 (+0.0) FOUL 15.12 (+0.0) 15.08 (+0.0) FOUL 15.05 (+0.0) 8

3 JOHNSON, Marcus FR Binghamton 15.07m 49' 51 /2 14.25 (+0.0) FOUL 14.80 (+0.0) 14.89 (+0.0) 14.55 (+0.0) 15.07 (+0.0) 6

4 CHARLES, Tyler FR Albany 14.86m 48' 9" 14.35 (+0.0) 14.36 (+0.0) 14.86 (+0.0) 14.26 (+0.0) FOUL 14.80 (+0.0) 5

5 KHAIRAT, Ibrahim FR UMBC 14.71m 48' 31 /4 14.59 (+0.0) 14.71 (+0.0) 14.69 (+0.0) 14.22 (+0.0) 14.65 (+0.0) FOUL 4

6 ODURO, Evans SO UMass Lowell 14.09m 46' 23 /4 FOUL 13.57 (+0.0) 12.91 (+0.0) 13.59 (+0.0) 14.09 (+0.0) 13.30 (+0.0) 3

7 ALLEN, Isaiah FR Albany 13.74m 45' 1" FOUL FOUL 13.74 (+0.0) 13.49 (+0.0)  (+0.0) FOUL 2

8 FARQUHARSON, Stephan FR Albany 13.58m 44' 63 /4 13.58 (+0.0) FOUL 13.22 (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0) FOUL 1

9 KHAN, Waheeb SO NJIT 13.46m 44' 2" FOUL FOUL 13.46 (+0.0) 13.35 (+0.0) 12.17 (+0.0) 13.09 (+0.0)

10 KALAMBAYI, Elie JR UMass Lowell 13.35m 43' 93 /4 13.35 (+0.0) 13.05 (+0.0) 13.26 (+0.0)

11 CRISPIN, Kamundala SO Maine 13.15m 43' 13 /4 12.85 (+0.0) 12.82 (+0.0) 13.15 (+0.0)

#35 Men's Shot Put
AE America East 17.97m Brice Paey New Hampshire 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 ROBINSON, Travis FR Albany 16.84m 55' 3" 16.84 15.93 15.93 16.40 2(1) 10

2 OSBORNE, Sebastian SR Maine 15.66m 51' 41 /2 15.32 15.59 15.66 15.23 14.11 2(2) 8

3 HOFFMAN, Joshua FR Univ of NH 15.35m 50' 41 /2 14.25 14.24 15.20 14.62 15.35 2(3) 6

4 TUTHILL, Evan SR Binghamton 15.33m 50' 31 /2 15.33 14.99 2(4) 5

5 FLEMING, Andrew SO Univ of NH 15.18m 49' 93 /4 15.18 14.06 13.26 13.22 14.91 2(5) 4

6 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 15.07m 49' 51 /2 14.65 14.42 14.54 FOUL 15.07 13.99 1(1) 3

7 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 14.86m 48' 9" 13.95 13.61 14.86 14.61 14.61 14.86 1(2) 2

8 PRELL, Jonathan JR Maine 14.68m 48' 2" 14.56 14.68 14.34 14.47 2(6) 1

9 HUGHES, Cameron FR Maine 14.55m 47' 9" 14.55 13.43 13.53 13.93 2(7)

10 CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell 14.50m 47' 7" 14.50 13.87 14.42 2(8)

11 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR Univ of NH 14.46m 47' 51 /4 14.10 14.31 14.46 1(3)

12 ALLEN, Isaiah SR Maine 14.30m 46' 11" 13.85 14.30 13.47 1(4)

13 MURAD, Dylan SR Hartford 14.24m 46' 83 /4 14.24 14.22 2(9)

14 KING, John JR Univ of NH 13.96m 45' 93 /4 13.79 13.66 13.96 2(10)

15 DILLOW, Hayden JR UMass Lowell 13.93m 45' 81 /2 13.88 13.93 FOUL 1(5)

16 BROWN, Ryker FR Maine 13.91m 45' 73 /4 13.91 2(11)

17 ROME, Max FR Univ of NH 13.81m 45' 33 /4 13.15 13.81 13.48 1(6)

18 MCGARRITY, Gavin FR Maine 13.52m 44' 41 /4 13.33 13.52 FOUL 1(7)

19 HAMBY, Thomas JR UMBC 13.27m 43' 61 /2 FOUL 13.27 FOUL 1(8)

20 EMBABY, Belal FR NJIT 13.22m 43' 41 /2 12.50 13.17 13.22 1(9)
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#35 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
21 CARLSON, Joseph FR UMBC 13.20m 43' 33 /4 12.03 11.90 13.20 1(10)

ORMSBY, Jaston FR Binghamton NM 1

THOMAS, Spencer JR Binghamton NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

TROTT, Sean JR UMass Lowell NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 15.07m 49' 51 /2 14.65 14.42 14.54 FOUL 15.07 13.99

2 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 14.86m 48' 9" 13.95 13.61 14.86 14.61 14.61 14.86

3 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR Univ of NH 14.46m 47' 51 /4 14.10 14.31 14.46

4 ALLEN, Isaiah SR Maine 14.30m 46' 11" 13.85 14.30 13.47

5 DILLOW, Hayden JR UMass Lowell 13.93m 45' 81 /2 13.88 13.93 FOUL

6 ROME, Max FR Univ of NH 13.81m 45' 33 /4 13.15 13.81 13.48

7 MCGARRITY, Gavin FR Maine 13.52m 44' 41 /4 13.33 13.52 FOUL

8 HAMBY, Thomas JR UMBC 13.27m 43' 61 /2 FOUL 13.27 FOUL

9 EMBABY, Belal FR NJIT 13.22m 43' 41 /2 12.50 13.17 13.22

10 CARLSON, Joseph FR UMBC 13.20m 43' 33 /4 12.03 11.90 13.20

ORMSBY, Jaston FR Binghamton NM

THOMAS, Spencer JR Binghamton NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Travis FR Albany 16.84m 55' 3" 16.84 15.93 15.93 16.40

2 OSBORNE, Sebastian SR Maine 15.66m 51' 41 /2 15.32 15.59 15.66 15.23 14.11

3 HOFFMAN, Joshua FR Univ of NH 15.35m 50' 41 /2 14.25 14.24 15.20 14.62 15.35

4 TUTHILL, Evan SR Binghamton 15.33m 50' 31 /2 15.33 14.99

5 FLEMING, Andrew SO Univ of NH 15.18m 49' 93 /4 15.18 14.06 13.26 13.22 14.91

6 PRELL, Jonathan JR Maine 14.68m 48' 2" 14.56 14.68 14.34 14.47

7 HUGHES, Cameron FR Maine 14.55m 47' 9" 14.55 13.43 13.53 13.93

8 CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell 14.50m 47' 7" 14.50 13.87 14.42

9 MURAD, Dylan SR Hartford 14.24m 46' 83 /4 14.24 14.22

10 KING, John JR Univ of NH 13.96m 45' 93 /4 13.79 13.66 13.96

11 BROWN, Ryker FR Maine 13.91m 45' 73 /4 13.91

TROTT, Sean JR UMass Lowell NM

#37 Men's Weight Throw
AE America East 22.15m Michael Shanahan New Hampshire 2018

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 17.92m 58' 91 /2 FOUL 17.29 16.80 FOUL 17.50 17.92 2(1) 10

2 ROEBUCK, Lewis JR Maine 17.20m 56' 51 /4 16.32 15.54 FOUL 16.51 17.20 16.01 2(2) 8

3 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR Univ of NH 16.57m 54' 41 /2 15.16 15.39 15.05 15.21 15.61 16.57 2(3) 6

4 ORMSBY, Jaston FR Binghamton 16.53m 54' 23 /4 14.74 15.29 15.81 15.62 16.31 16.53 2(4) 5

5 MCCABE, James SO Binghamton 15.99m 52' 51 /2 15.99 FOUL 14.72 FOUL 15.74 1(1) 4

6 NICHOLSON, Bryan SR Albany 15.86m 52' 01 /2 15.51 15.67 15.86 FOUL FOUL 15.83 2(5) 3

7 DILLOW, Hayden JR UMass Lowell 15.31m 50' 23 /4 14.27 15.27 FOUL FOUL FOUL 15.31 2(6) 2

8 HUGHES, Cameron FR Maine 15.25m 50' 01 /2 14.60 15.25 FOUL 14.88 14.46 1(2) 1

9 GREGOR, Kyle SO Binghamton 15.18m 49' 93 /4 14.89 15.18 FOUL FOUL 15.16 15.17 2(7)
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#37 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
10 STEPHENSON, Joseph FR Hartford 15.15m 49' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 15.15 1(3)

11 FLEMING, Andrew SO Univ of NH 15.06m 49' 5" FOUL 13.99 15.06 2(8)

12 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 14.85m 48' 83 /4 14.85 14.31 14.59 2(9)

13 ROME, Max FR Univ of NH 13.80m 45' 31 /2 FOUL 13.80 FOUL 1(4)

14 PRELL, Jonathan JR Maine 13.68m 44' 103 /4 FOUL 13.32 13.68 1(5)

15 KELLY, Thomas SO NJIT 13.14m 43' 11 /2 11.80 13.14 FOUL 1(6)

16 HAMBY, Thomas JR UMBC 12.79m 41' 111 /2 12.58 FOUL 12.79 1(7)

17 EMBABY, Belal FR NJIT 12.65m 41' 6" 12.08 12.65 12.42 1(8)

18 CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell 11.41m 37' 51 /4 10.52 11.41 11.09 1(9)

BURR, Toren FR UMBC NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MCCABE, James SO Binghamton 15.99m 52' 51 /2 15.99 FOUL 14.72 FOUL 15.74

2 HUGHES, Cameron FR Maine 15.25m 50' 01 /2 14.60 15.25 FOUL 14.88 14.46

3 STEPHENSON, Joseph FR Hartford 15.15m 49' 81 /2 FOUL FOUL 15.15

4 ROME, Max FR Univ of NH 13.80m 45' 31 /2 FOUL 13.80 FOUL

5 PRELL, Jonathan JR Maine 13.68m 44' 103 /4 FOUL 13.32 13.68

6 KELLY, Thomas SO NJIT 13.14m 43' 11 /2 11.80 13.14 FOUL

7 HAMBY, Thomas JR UMBC 12.79m 41' 111 /2 12.58 FOUL 12.79

8 EMBABY, Belal FR NJIT 12.65m 41' 6" 12.08 12.65 12.42

9 CADIME , Luis FR UMass Lowell 11.41m 37' 51 /4 10.52 11.41 11.09

Flight 2 of 2

1 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 17.92m 58' 91 /2 FOUL 17.29 16.80 FOUL 17.50 17.92

2 ROEBUCK, Lewis JR Maine 17.20m 56' 51 /4 16.32 15.54 FOUL 16.51 17.20 16.01

3 BROGIOLI, Patrick JR Univ of NH 16.57m 54' 41 /2 15.16 15.39 15.05 15.21 15.61 16.57

4 ORMSBY, Jaston FR Binghamton 16.53m 54' 23 /4 14.74 15.29 15.81 15.62 16.31 16.53

5 NICHOLSON, Bryan SR Albany 15.86m 52' 01 /2 15.51 15.67 15.86 FOUL FOUL 15.83

6 DILLOW, Hayden JR UMass Lowell 15.31m 50' 23 /4 14.27 15.27 FOUL FOUL FOUL 15.31

7 GREGOR, Kyle SO Binghamton 15.18m 49' 93 /4 14.89 15.18 FOUL FOUL 15.16 15.17

8 FLEMING, Andrew SO Univ of NH 15.06m 49' 5" FOUL 13.99 15.06

9 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 14.85m 48' 83 /4 14.85 14.31 14.59

BURR, Toren FR UMBC NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#39 Men's Indoor Heptathlon
Pl Name Points 60 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60H Pole Vault 1000

1 BISSELL, Jeremy

Maine

Team Points: 10

4943 7.20

813

6.52m

21' 43/4

702

12.77m

41' 103/4

653

1.84m

6' 01/2

661

8.67

820

4.05m

13' 31/2

631

3:00.09

663

2 BEATON, Zachary

Maine

Team Points: 8

4729 7.26

792

6.85m

22' 53/4

778

10.08m

33' 1"

490

1.84m

6' 01/2

661

8.67

820

3.45m

11' 33/4

469

2:54.51

719

3 GENET, Brian

Univ of NH

Team Points: 6

4693 7.29

782

6.88m

22' 7"

785

10.34m

33' 111/4

506

1.87m

6' 11/2

687

8.72

809

3.25m

10' 8"

418

2:55.75

706
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#39 Men's Indoor Heptathlon (cont'd)
Pl Name Points 60 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60H Pole Vault 1000

4 MALFITANO, Nick

Binghamton

Team Points: 5

4620 7.37

755

6.68m

21' 11"

739

8.60m

28' 23/4

402

1.81m

5' 111/4

636

8.37

891

3.45m

11' 33/4

469

2:53.66

728

5 STELMACH, Luke

UMass Lowell

Team Points: 4

4580 7.35

762

5.85m

19' 21/2

554

11.29m

37' 01/2

563

1.93m

6' 4"

740

8.64

827

3.35m

10' 113/4

444

2:57.40

690

6 SNIDE, DJ

Vermont

Team Points: 3

4420 7.30

779

6.38m

20' 111/4

670

12.69m

41' 73/4

648

1.63m

5' 41/4

488

8.54

851

3.15m

10' 4"

393

3:07.70

591

7 MEEHAN, Peter

Albany

Team Points: 2

4257 7.51

710

6.04m

19' 93/4

595

10.69m

35' 1"

527

1.90m

6' 23/4

714

8.83

784

3.65m

11' 113/4

522

3:29.44

405

8 MANCABELLI, Rob

Albany

Team Points: 1

3857 7.38

752

6.06m

19' 103/4

600

11.76m

38' 7"

592

NH 8.72

809

3.35m

10' 113/4

444

3:00.44

660

9 PRICE, Tyler

Albany

3457 7.28

785

5.95m

19' 61/4

576

8.84m

29' 0"

416

1.72m

5' 73/4

560

11.87

243

2.45m

8' 01/2

231

3:01.83

646

BLATCHE, Terrance

Albany

NP 7.60

681

5.43m

17' 93/4

467

12.21m

40' 03/4

619

1.66m

5' 51/4

512

DNS DNS DNS

#39-1 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60 Meters
AE America East 6.75 Jon Atkins Binghamton 2017

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 7.20 2(1) 813

2 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 7.26 2(2) 792

3 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 7.28 2(3) 785

4 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 7.29 1(1) 782

5 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 7.30 2(4) 779

6 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 7.35 2(5) 762

7 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 7.37 1(2) 755

8 MANCABELLI, Robertino FR Albany 7.38 1(3) 752

9 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 7.51 1(4) 710

10 BLATCHE, Terrance FR Albany 7.60 1(5) 681

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 7.29 782

2 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 7.37 755

3 MANCABELLI, Robertino FR Albany 7.38 752

4 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 7.51 710

5 BLATCHE, Terrance FR Albany 7.60 681

Section 2 of 2

1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 7.20 813
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#39-1 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
2 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 7.26 792

3 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 7.28 785

4 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 7.30 779

5 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 7.35 762

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 813

2 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 792

3 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 785

4 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 782

5 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 779

6 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 762

7 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 755

8 MANCABELLI, Rob FR Albany 752

9 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 710

10 BLATCHE, Terrance FR Albany 681

#39-2 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Long Jump
AE America East 7.67m Terrel Davis Hartford 2020

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 6.88m 22' 7" 6.85 (+0.0) FOUL 6.88 (+0.0) 785

2 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 6.85m 22' 53 /4 6.85 (+0.0) 6.74 (+0.0) 6.84 (+0.0) 778

3 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 6.68m 21' 11" 6.66 (+0.0) 6.68 (+0.0) 6.64 (+0.0) 739

4 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 6.52m 21' 43 /4 6.52 (+0.0) 6.48 (+0.0) 6.52 (+0.0) 702

5 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 6.38m 20' 111 /4 6.19 (+0.0) 6.30 (+0.0) 6.38 (+0.0) 670

6 MANCABELLI, Robertino FR Albany 6.06m 19' 103 /4 FOUL 6.06 (+0.0) 6.05 (+0.0) 600

7 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 6.04m 19' 93 /4 5.59 (+0.0) 5.94 (+0.0) 6.04 (+0.0) 595

8 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 5.95m 19' 61 /4 5.66 (+0.0) 5.95 (+0.0) 5.68 (+0.0) 576

9 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 5.85m 19' 21 /2 5.49 (+0.0) 5.77 (+0.0) 5.85 (+0.0) 554

10 BLATCHE, Terrance FR Albany 5.43m 17' 93 /4 5.43 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 467

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 1570

2 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 1567

3 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 1515

4 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 1494

5 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 1449

6 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 1361

7 MANCABELLI, Rob FR Albany 1352

8 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 1316

9 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 1305

10 BLATCHE, Terrance FR Albany 1148
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#39-3 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Shot Put
AE America East 17.97m Brice Paey New Hampshire 2012

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 12.77m 41' 103 /4 12.77 12.44 FOUL 653

2 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 12.69m 41' 73 /4 12.58 12.11 12.69 648

3 BLATCHE, Terrance FR Albany 12.21m 40' 03 /4 12.19 11.91 12.21 619

4 MANCABELLI, Robertino FR Albany 11.76m 38' 7" 11.76 10.99 11.03 592

5 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 11.29m 37' 01 /2 10.18 10.06 11.29 563

6 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 10.69m 35' 1" 9.77 9.93 10.69 527

7 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 10.34m 33' 111 /4 10.34 10.04 9.73 506

8 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 10.08m 33' 1" 9.36 10.08 9.81 490

9 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 8.84m 29' 0" 8.84 8.76 FOUL 416

10 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 8.60m 28' 23 /4 8.60 8.29 8.11 402

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 2168

2 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 2097

3 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 2073

4 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 2060

5 MANCABELLI, Rob FR Albany 1944

6 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 1896

7 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 1879

8 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 1832

9 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 1777

10 BLATCHE, Terrance FR Albany 1767

#39-4 Men's Indoor Heptathlon High Jump
AE America East 2.22m Alexander Bowen Jr. Albany 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.93 1.96 Pts
1 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 1.93m 6' 4" --- --- O --- O O O XO XO XXX 740

2 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 1.90m 6' 23 /4 --- --- --- --- O XO XO XO XXX 714

3 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 1.87m 6' 11 /2 O --- O --- XO XO O XXX 687

4 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 1.84m 6' 01 /2 --- --- O --- O O XXX 661

4 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 1.84m 6' 01 /2 --- --- O --- --- O XXX 661

6 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 1.81m 5' 111 /4 --- O O O XXO XXX 636

7 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 1.72m 5' 73 /4 O XO XXX 560

9 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 1.63m 5' 41 /4 XXX 488

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 Pts
6 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton (cont'd) --- --- --- --- O 636

8 BLATCHE, Terrance FR Albany 1.66m 5' 51 /4 O --- O --- XXO 512

9 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 1.63m 5' 41 /4 --- --- --- O --- 488

MANCABELLI, Robertino FR Albany NH XXX
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Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 2829

2 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 2760

3 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 2721

4 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 2619

5 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 2585

6 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 2546

7 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 2532

8 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 2337

9 BLATCHE, Terrance FR Albany 2279

10 MANCABELLI, Rob FR Albany 1944

#39-5 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60m Hurdles
AE America East 7.87 Trae Proctor UMBC 2013

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 8.37 2(1) 891

2 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 8.54 2(2) 851

3 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 8.64 2(3) 827

4 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 8.67 8.664 3(1) 820

5 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 8.67 8.666 2(4) 820

6 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 8.72 8.715 3(2) 809

7 MANCABELLI, Robertino FR Albany 8.72 8.720 3(3) 809

8 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 8.83 1(1) 784

9 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 11.87 1(2) 243

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts

Section 1 of 3

1 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 8.83 784

2 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 11.87 243

Section 2 of 3

1 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 8.37 891

2 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 8.54 851

3 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 8.64 827

4 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 8.67 8.666 820

Section 3 of 3

1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 8.67 8.664 820

2 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 8.72 8.715 809

3 MANCABELLI, Robertino FR Albany 8.72 8.720 809

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 3649

2 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 3569

3 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 3541

4 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 3446

5 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 3436

6 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 3423
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Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 5 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

7 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 3330

8 MANCABELLI, Rob FR Albany 2753

9 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 2580

#39-6 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Pole Vault
AE America East 5.40m Rory Quiller Binghamton 2007

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.45 3.55 3.65 3.75 3.85 3.95 4.05 4.15 4.25 4.35 Pts
1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 4.05m 13' 31 /2 --- O --- --- O --- XXO --- --- XX- 631

2 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 3.65m 11' 113 /4 O XO O XXX 522

3 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 3.45m 11' 33 /4 O --- --- --- 469

4 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 3.45m 11' 33 /4 XXO XXX 469

5 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 3.35m 10' 113 /4 XXX 444

6 MANCABELLI, Robertino FR Albany 3.35m 10' 113 /4 XXX 444

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.45 2.55 2.65 2.75 2.85 2.95 3.05 3.15 3.25 3.35 Pts
1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine (cont'd) --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- O 631

2 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany (cont'd) --- --- --- O --- --- O --- O O 522

3 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton (cont'd) --- --- --- O --- --- XO O O O 469

4 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine (cont'd) --- --- --- --- --- --- O O O XO 469

5 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 3.35m 10' 113 /4 --- --- --- --- XO O O XO XXO O 444

6 MANCABELLI, Robertino FR Albany 3.35m 10' 113 /4 --- --- O O O XO O O XO XO 444

7 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 3.25m 10' 8" --- --- --- --- O --- O XXO XO XXX 418

8 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 3.15m 10' 4" --- --- --- --- O XO XO XO XXX 393

9 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 2.45m 8' 01 /2 XXO --- --- --- --- 231

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 2.15 2.25 2.35 Pts
9 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany (cont'd) O --- --- 231

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 4280

2 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 4010

3 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 3987

4 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 3892

5 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 3890

6 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 3852

7 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 3829

8 MANCABELLI, Rob FR Albany 3197

9 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 2811

#39-7 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 1000 Meters
AE America East 2:20.50 Erik Nadeau Northeastern 1992

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 2:53.66 728

2 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 2:54.51 719

3 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 2:55.75 706

4 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 2:57.40 690

5 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 3:00.09 663
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#39-7 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
6 MANCABELLI, Robertino FR Albany 3:00.44 660

7 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 3:01.83 646

8 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 3:07.70 591

9 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 3:29.44 405

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Yr Team Points

1 BISSELL, Jeremy JR Maine 4943

2 BEATON, Zachary JR Maine 4729

3 GENET, Brian JR Univ of NH 4693

4 MALFITANO, Nick SO Binghamton 4620

5 STELMACH, Luke FR UMass Lowell 4580

6 SNIDE, DJ SR Vermont 4420

7 MEEHAN, Peter FR Albany 4257

8 MANCABELLI, Rob FR Albany 3857

9 PRICE, Tyler SO Albany 3457

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 UMass Lowell LOWE 215

2 Albany ALBY 172

3 Binghamton BING 115

4 Maine MAIN 79

5 Univ of NH UNH 63

6 UMBC UMBC 55

7 Vermont VERM 38

8 NJIT NJIT 20

9 Hartford HART 18
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